

Cemetery Fees and Charges from 1 April 2023

Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (99 years) Adult (over 12 years) Grave Space Child (stillborn to 12 years) Grave Space Cremated Remains Plot Transfer of Exclusive Rights	£ 1991.00 664.00 690.00 108.00
Interment Charges Adult (over 12 years) Additional charge for casket Child (12 months to 12 years) Stillborn and Infant up to 12 months Cremated Remains Scattering of Ashes	1659.00 100.00 709.00 No charge 504.00 274.00
Chapel use	110,00
The above fees will be treble in respect of non-residents	
Selection Fee	1119.00
Miscellaneous Charges Late Changes to burial arrangements or aborted work (latest change no later than 10am two clear working days before ful Late Arrival of Cortege at Cemetery (over 15 minutes0 Digging to extra depth/width Sealing of grave	At Cost ineral) At Cost At Cost At Cost
Memorial Permit Charges Temporary Wooden Cross/Marker for One Year Vase or Tablet Tablet on Cremated Remains Plot Headstone Kerbs including flat stone and Headstone (traditional areas only) Additional Inscription Renovation or replacement memorial with same	90.00 258.00 258.00 445.00 822.00 192.00 48.00
Search Fees Search per cemetery includes map and photo	34.00